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Dubai 2023 World Para Athletics Grand Prix
14" Fazza International Athletics Championships
26™ February- 01%' March 2023

100 m wheelchair women final T34

1. 34 Cockroft, Hannah
2. 34 Adenegan, Kare
3. 34 Andre, Fabienne
4. 34 Meng, Zixin

5. 34 Liu, Panpan

6. 34 Kanawaku, Atsuko
7. 33 Gallagher, Olivia

RESULTS

1992
2000
1996
2002
2001
1977
2001

Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
China
China
Japan
Great Britain

+0,3 27.02.2023

17,14 sec.
17,63 sec.
19,26 sec.
19,82 sec.
20,63 sec.
21,72 sec.
22,88 sec.
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